Contracting HS Fee List 15-16

2/18/2016 TMC

Fee Type * Amount | Priority Fee Type * Amount | Priority
Automotive Technology 2 Yrs [4 Sems] Construction Technology 2 Yrs [4 Sems]
Program Fee Per Semester S 100.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
Shirt w/out tax S 35.00 | Mandatory SkillsUSA Work Force Ready Assessment S 20.00 Optional
Safety Glasses w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory | [Safety Glasses w/out tax S  5.00 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 1 Electronic Bk w/out tax S 30.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax S 144.00 | Mandatory
3rd Semester = 1 Electronic Book w/out tax S 60.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 1 Book w/out Tax S 91.00| Optional

Business & Computer Technologies

1Yr[2 Sems]

Cosmetology

2 Yrs [4 Sems]

Program Fee Per Semester S 25.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 75.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
FBLA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
Certiport - Microsoft Office Cert Test (MOS) S 60.00 | Optional 1st Sem = Cosmetology Kit w/out tax S 475.00 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 2 Books w/out tax $ 208.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax $ 265.00 | Mandatory
2nd Semester = 1 Book w/out tax $ 134.00 | Mandatory Culinary Arts 1Yr[2 Sems]

Collision Repair Technology 2 Yrs [4 Sems] Program Fee Per Semester $ 125.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester S 100.00 | Mandatory | [Student ID 1 Per Year $ 5.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees S 20.00 | Mandatory Culinary Arts Kit S 369.00 | Mandatory
Exit Exam ICAR Platinum Certification S 100.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 2 Books w/out tax S 226.00 | Mandatory
Overalls w/out tax S 37.00 | Mandatory Dental 2 Yrs + Intern [5 Sems]
Gloves w/out tax S 20.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 125.00 | Mandatory
Safety Glasses w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Computer Aided Drafting 1Yr [2 Sems] HOSA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester S 25.00 | Mandatory 4th Semester Clinical Fee S 100.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory 5th Semester Clinical Fee S 100.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Health Provider CPR/AED S 30.00 Optional
SkillsUSA Work Force Ready Assessment S 20.00 | Optional Safety Glasses w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory
Auto CAD Certification S 60.00 Optional 1st Semester = 2 Books w/out tax S 314.00 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 2 Books w/out tax $ 225.00 | Mandatory
2nd Semester = 1 Book w/out tax $ 63.00 | Mandatory




Fee Type * Amount | Priority Fee Type * Amount | Priority
Diesel Power Mechanics 2 Yrs [4 Sems] Esthetician Yr [2 Sems]
Program Fee Per Semester S 100.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 75.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Skills USA Dues & Fees $ 20.00 | Mandatory
NAS3 Testing S 15.00 | Optional 1st Sem = Esthetician Kit w/out tax S 450.00 | Mandatory
Shirt w/out tax $ 37.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = Book w/out tax S 205.00 | Mandatory
Safety Glasses w/out tax $ 5.00 [ Mandatory FHP - Nurse Assistant 1Sem
1st Semester = 3 Books w/out tax S 533.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory
Emergency Medical Responder 1 Sem Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory Clinical Fee 1 time only S 35.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory HOSA Dues Fee Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
HOSA Dues Fee Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Certification C.N.A. Tests Fee S 123.00 Optional
Health Provider CPR/AED S 30.00 Optional Health Provider CPR/AED S 30.00| Optional
Shirt w/out tax S 20.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 3 Books w/o tax S 188.75 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 4 Books w/o tax $ 294.00 | Mandatory General Electronic Technology 1 Yr [2 Sems]
Enterprise Computer Service - A+ 1 Sem Program Fee Per Semester $ 55.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory | |Skills USA Dues & Fees S 20.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory NOCTI IBC Exam S 18.00 Optional
A+ Exams 2 @ 89.00 each $ 178.00 | Optional Analog Electronics Kit w/out tax S 21.00| Optional
Enterprise Comp Service - Net + & Security 1 Sem Digital Electronics Kit w/out tax S 28.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory Heating & Air Conditioning 1Yr[2 Sems]
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Network Cerification Test S 126.00 | Optional Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
Security Ceritification Test $ 191.00 | Optional EPA Exam Fee S 25.00 Optional
Enterprise - Mobile Apps Programmer 1Yr [2 Sems] ICE Exam Fee S 30.00| Optional
Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory | [Safety Glasses w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Shirt w/out tax S 37.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory HVAC Kit w/out tax S 348.00 Optional
1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax S 74.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 2 Books w/out tax S 147.00 | Mandatory




Fee Type * Amount | Priority Fee Type * Amount | Priority
Hospitality & Tourism Yr [2 Sems] Motorcycle Service Technician Yr [2 Sems]
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 75.00 | Mandatory
DECA Dues & Fees S 30.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
District Annual Competition Fee S 25.00 | Mandatory Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year $ 20.00 | Mandatory
DECA Blazer w/out tax S 75.00 | Mandatory NOCTI-Motorcycle IBC Exam S 18.00 Optional
1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax S 62.00 | Mandatory SkillsUSA Work Force Ready Assessment S 20.00 Optional
2nd Semester = 1 Book w/out tax $ 62.00 | Mandatory | [Shirt w/out tax $ 16.65 | Mandatory
Human Performance 1Sem Safety Glasses w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester $ 25.00 | Mandatory | |1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax S 75.00 Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Multimedia Graphic Design Yrs [4 Sems]
Practicum Fee S 125.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory
HOSA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Health Provider CPR/AED S 30.00 Optional VIP or SkillsUSA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
ACE Personal Training Certificate Exam $ 249.00 | Optional Stetchbook w/out tax $ 16.00 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax S 49.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax S 181.00 | Mandatory

Landscape Management

2 Yr [4 Sems]

Nail Techinician

1Yr[2 Sems]

Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 75.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory | [StudentID 1 Per Year $ 5.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
Landscape Management Certification S 45.00 | Optional 1st Sem = Nail Tech Kit w/out tax S 365.00 | Mandatory
Medical Assisting 1Yr [2 Sems] 1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax $ 219.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory Pharmacy Technician 1 Sem
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory
FBLA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory | [StudentID 1 Per Year $ 5.00 | Mandatory
Health Provider CPR/AED S 30.00 Optional HOSA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 5 Books w/o tax $ 413.00 | Mandatory Health Provider CPR/AED S 30.00 Optional

1st Semester = 2 Books w/out tax

S 211.00 | Mandatory




Fee Type * Amount | Priority Fee Type * Amount | Priority

Precision Machining Technology Yrs [4 Sems] Veterinary Assistant 1Yr[2 Sems]
Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory HOSA Dues & Fees Per Year $ 20.00 | Mandatory
SkillsUSA Work Force Ready Assessment S 20.00 Optional 1st Semester = 6 Books w/out tax $ 541.00 | Mandatory
Shirt w/out tax S 17.00 | Mandatory Welding 2 Yrs [4 Sems]
Safety Glasses w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory Program Fee Per Semester $ 125.00 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax $ 120.00 | Mandatory Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory
1st Semester = 2 Books w/out tax $ 209.00 Optional Tungsen ARC 3rd & 4th Semester Clinical Fee $ 50.00 | Mandatory
4th Semester = 1 Book w/out tax $ 141.00 | Optional Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year $ 20.00 | Mandatory
Professional Photography Yr [2 Sems] Welding Gloves w/out tax S 20.00 | Mandatory
Program Fee Per Semester S 55.00 | Mandatory Safety Glasses w/out tax S 7.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory 1st Sem = Welding Kit w/out tax S 160.00 Optional
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory 1st Semester = 4 Books w/out tax S 80.00| Mandatory
SkillsUSA Work Force Ready Assessment S 20.00 | Optional 2nd Semester = 4 Books w/out tax S 80.00| Mandatory
35 mm Film Camera Rental Per Semester S 30.00 Optional 3rd Semester = 4 Books w/out tax S 80.00| Mandatory
Digital SLR Camera Rental Per Semester S 30.00 | Optional 4th Semseter = 3 Books w/out tax S 60.00| Mandatory
Tripod Rental Per Semester S 20.00 | Optional 2nd Semseter = 3 Books w/out tax S 60.00 Optional
1st Semester = 1 Book w/out tax S 36.00 | Mandatory

Property Maintenance 1Sem

Program Fee Per Semester S 75.00 | Mandatory
Student ID 1 Per Year S 5.00 | Mandatory * Please note these totals are based on Fall 2015 totals and these
Skills USA Dues & Fees Per Year S 20.00 | Mandatory prices are subject to change. They do not include Sales taxes.
SkillsUSA Work Force Ready Assessment S 20.00 | Optional
Shirt w/out tax S 37.00 | Mandatory
Headband Ear Plugs w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory
Safety Glasses w/out tax S 5.00 | Mandatory




